🧭 PNG POWER Ltd

TENDER NO: 31/2020

LOCATION: PNG POWER LTD NATION WIDE

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF SAFETY PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS TERM.

TENDER NO: 32/2020

LOCATION: PNG POWER LTD NATION WIDE

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF ELECTRICAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS TERM.

TENDER NO: 33/2020

LOCATION: PNG POWER LTD NATION WIDE

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF SAFETY CONSUMABLE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS TERM

For Tender Documents and Specifications go to our E-Tendering Portal and website at

www.portal.tenderlink.com/pngpower or www.pngpower.com.pg/tenders to download the tender required;

Forward All Queries to:

Team Leader Tenders & Supplier Management Procurement Business Unit Finance & Shared Services

Phone: (675) 324 3433 / 3273 / 3348 / 3381 Email: tenders@pngpower.com.pg.

NOTE:

 All interested Tenderers must register with PNG Power's Tenderlink E-Tendering Portal at www.portal.tenderlink.com/pngpower to access all/any tenders advertised.

 All/Any submissions of bids or offers made must be uploaded through this same (www.portal.tenderlink.com/pngpower) portal as well

Tender closes at 4:00 PM on Friday 27th November, 2020 at PNG Power Ltd.'s National Office, corner of Wards Road & Cordia Street, Hohola, Port Moresby